Position

Principal High School

Assistant Principal High Sch.

Assistant Principal High Sch.

Regular Classroom Teacher

Assistant Principal High Sch.

Regular Classroom Teacher

Regular Classroom Teacher

Dept Head / Classroom
Teacher

Regular Classroom Teacher
Nurse
Regular Classroom Teacher

Dept Head / Classroom
Teacher

Dept Head / Classroom
Teacher

Head Counselor

Athletic Director
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc
Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Regular Classroom Teacher

Regular Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held

Principal Summer
School

Assistant Principal
Summer

Summer Session
Teacher

Summer Session
Teacher

Interschool Athletics

Interschool Athletics

Interschool Athletics

Regular Classroom
Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department Total Wages

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

$142,444
$134,715

$134,314

$118,641

$117,681
$116,587

$115,399
$111,632

$111,267
$111,031
$110,373
$109,997

$108,394

$107,162
$106,915
$106,732
$106,316
$105,193
$104,685
$104,421
$102,802
$102,539
$101,833
$101,425

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,933
$33,766

$31,296

$28,637

$28,526
$27,556

$26,776
$26,748

$26,673
$31,859
$27,272
$26,481

$30,221

$26,010
$25,970
$30,418
$25,853
$25,688
$28,883
$25,562
$30,496
$24,375
$25,123
$25,049



Regular Classroom Teacher
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Rotc Teacher
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Peer Resource Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Social Worker

Dept Head / Classroom
Teacher

Regular Classroom Teacher

Dept Head / Classroom
Teacher

Counselor
Secondary Art Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher

Teacher Sab Leave

Regular Classroom Teacher
1092 It Oper Supp Admin Il
Regular Classroom Teacher
Counselor

Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Counselor

Regular Classroom Teacher

Mild/Mod Rs/Sdc (No Autism)

Regular Classroom Teacher

Interschool Athletics

Interschool Athletics

Summer Session
Teacher

Summer Session
Teacher

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

$101,202
$99,135
$98,004
$97,078
$96,185
$93,533
$92,741
$92,480
$92,226
$91,260
$90,343
$88,135

$84,504
$83,998

$83,970
$83,773
$83,277
$81,641

$81,542
$81,289
$80,850
$80,479
$79,989
$79,568
$77,722
$77,522
$76,870
$75,908
$75,588

$25,022
$27,963
$17,148
$24,327
$15,988
$27,784
$23,619
$26,852
$23,534
$26,622
$23,945
$22,832

$22,244
$25,437

$26,649
$14,779
$22,774
$20,983

$21,753
$28,455
$21,622
$22,396
$21,500
$14,096
$21,136
$21,083
$24,274
$24,108
$20,765



Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Regular Classroom Teacher
Teacher Special Assign
Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Senior Clerk Typist

Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Secondary Music Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Custodian

Custodian

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Regular Classroom Teacher
Custodian

Regular Classroom Teacher
Custodian

Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher
Senior Clerk Typist

Regular Classroom Teacher

Regular Classroom Teacher
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Interschool Athletics

Senior Clerk Typist

Custodian

Special Ed Extended
School Yr

Summer Session
Teacher, Interschool
Athletics

Interschool Athletics

Special Ed Extended
School Yr

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

$75,524
$75,027
$73,920
$73,847
$73,541
$73,298
$72,712
$72,390
$71,028
$68,405
$67,758
$67,472
$67,470
$67,030
$66,939
$66,763
$66,755
$66,291

$65,549
$64,772
$64,558
$64,011
$63,391
$63,344
$62,541
$61,956

$61,003
$60,517
$60,063

$21,926
$20,075
$24,965
$20,482
$20,403
$24,865
$23,523
$20,231
$23,559
$19,567
$19,462
$19,409
$19,408
$19,337
$19,322
$31,515
$31,347
$17,822

$19,126
$26,481
$18,936
$30,718
$10,587
$14,858
$31,799

$9,284

$18,344
$18,968
$16,954



Security-Campus
Regular Classroom Teacher
Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec

Family Liaison - Cantonese
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc
Regular Classroom Teacher
Senior Clerk Typist

Regular Classroom Teacher

Custodian

Senior Clerk Typist
Security-Campus
Security-Campus
Health Worker Il

Dept Head / Classroom
Teacher

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Family Liaison - Spanish
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

School Lunchroom Helper

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Inst/Aide Sec. Basic:Cantonese

School Lunchroom Helper

Regular Classroom Teacher

Sped Para Community Access/T

Custodian

Lead Sns Worker
Elem/Sec

Interschool Athletics,
Summer Session
Teacher

Custodian

Regular Classroom
Teacher

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Interschool Athletics,
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Interschool Athletics

Child Center Asst
Houseparent

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Child Center Asst
Houseparent

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

$59,512
$58,328
$55,960

$55,821
$54,976
$54,883
$52,941
$52,387

$51,948
$49,397
$48,688
$44,883
$44,028
$42,976

$42,025
$41,775

$41,171
$40,990
$40,843
$40,766
$40,583
$40,507

$40,031
$39,691
$39,044

$38,318
$37,743

$9,530
$17,895
$31,975

$8,679
$9,991
$14,739
$29,971
$12,853

$31,043
$17,754
$10,379

$8,679
$17,781
$11,333

$11,727
$8,253

$8,254
$12,893
$11,630
$9,138
$6,939
$9,799

$8,400
$9,453
$27,852

$6,351
$8,679



Sp/Ed. la Non-Sh I: Cantonese
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped Para Community Access/T
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Security-Campus

Sped Para Community Access/T
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc
Security-Campus

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Inst/Aide Second Basic:Spanish
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc

Sped Para Community Access/T

School Lunchroom Helper

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Counselor

Regular Classroom Teacher
School Lunchroom Helper
Seia Sh Imp: Spanish
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Sped la Sh -All Impair
School Lunchroom Helper

R30 Com Health Outreach
Worker

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair,
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair,
Child Develop.-
Inst/Aide Prog

School Lunchroom
Helper

Sped la Sh -All Impair

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

$37,370
$37,052
$36,835
$36,555
$36,497
$36,487
$36,399

$35,396
$34,500
$33,134
$33,118
$32,967

$31,870
$31,098
$30,732
$29,657
$29,541

$29,462
$29,373
$28,965
$28,797
$27,820
$23,680
$23,422
$23,260
$22,943
$21,987
$20,189

$8,679
$12,174
$8,254
$8,351
$8,352
$8,679
$8,303

$4,616
$8,991
$7,842
$8,254

$968

$9,896
$7,031
$5,003
$8,254
$15,941

$8,254
$9,529
$7,784
$7,712
$8,640
$15,187
$10,000
$6,765
$4,849
$8,254
$2,980



Assistant Principal High Sch. Day-To-Day Sub

Sped Para Community Access/T Sped Para Community
Access/T, Sped la Sh -
All Impair, Sped la Sh -
All Impair

Regular Classroom Teacher
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Senior Clerk Typist

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped Para Community Access/T
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped Para Community Access/T
Sped la Sh -All Impair Sped la Sh -All Impair
Interschool Athletics
Interschool Athletics
Interschool Athletics
Interschool Athletics
Interschool Athletics
Sped la Sh -All Impair Interschool Athletics
Interschool Athletics

Interschool Athletics

Interschool Athletics

Interschool Athletics

Interschool Athletics

Interschool Athletics

Interschool Athletics

Interschool Athletics

Interschool Athletics

Interschool Athletics

Interschool Athletics

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.
Balboa H.S.

$18,806
$18,302

$17,211
$15,733
$15,252
$13,744
$12,671
$12,230
$11,924
$11,150
$8,252
$8,085
$4,795
$4,440
$4,440
$4,178
$3,552
$3,552
$3,552
$3,240
$2,309
$2,131
$2,131
$1,776
$1,736
$1,108
$533
$423
$140

$2,761
$4,947

$4,948
$5,297
$6,542
$5,236
$0
$2,833
$0
$3,202
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$915
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$297
$0

$0

$0

$0



