Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal High School		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$142,444	\$31,933
Assistant Principal High Sch.	Principal Summer School	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$134,715	\$33,766
Assistant Principal High Sch.	Assistant Principal Summer	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$134,314	\$31,296
Regular Classroom Teacher	Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$118,641	\$28,637
Assistant Principal High Sch.		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$117,681	\$28,526
Regular Classroom Teacher	Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$116,587	\$27,556
Regular Classroom Teacher	Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$115,399	\$26,776
Dept Head / Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$111,632	\$26,748
Regular Classroom Teacher	Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$111,267	\$26,673
Nurse		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$111,031	\$31,859
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$110,373	\$27,272
Dept Head / Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$109,997	\$26,481
Dept Head / Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$108,394	\$30,221
Head Counselor		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$107,162	\$26,010
Athletic Director	Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$106,915	\$25,970
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$106,732	\$30,418
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$106,316	\$25,853
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$105,193	\$25,688
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$104,685	\$28,883
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$104,421	\$25,562
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$102,802	\$30,496
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$102,539	\$24,375
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$101,833	\$25,123
Regular Classroom Teacher	Regular Classroom Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$101,425	\$25,049

Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$101,202	\$25,022
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$99,135	\$27,963
Rotc Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$98,004	\$17,148
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$97,078	\$24,327
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$96,185	\$15,988
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$93,533	\$27,784
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$92,741	\$23,619
Peer Resource Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$92,480	\$26,852
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$92,226	\$23,534
Regular Classroom Teacher	Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$91,260	\$26,622
Social Worker		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$90,343	\$23,945
Dept Head / Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$88,135	\$22,832
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$84,504	\$22,244
Dept Head / Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$83,998	\$25,437
Counselor	Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$83,970	\$26,649
Secondary Art Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$83,773	\$14,779
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$83,277	\$22,774
Teacher Sab Leave	Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$81,641	\$20,983
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$81,542	\$21,753
1092 It Oper Supp Admin II		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$81,289	\$28,455
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$80,850	\$21,622
Counselor		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$80,479	\$22,396
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$79,989	\$21,500
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$79,568	\$14,096
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$77,722	\$21,136
Counselor		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$77,522	\$21,083
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$76,870	\$24,274
Mild/Mod Rs/Sdc (No Autism)		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$75,908	\$24,108
Regular Classroom Teacher	Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$75,588	\$20,765

Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$75,524	\$21,926
Regular Classroom Teacher	Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$75,027	\$20,075
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$73,920	\$24,965
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$73,847	\$20,482
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$73,541	\$20,403
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$73,298	\$24,865
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$72,712	\$23,523
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$72,390	\$20,231
Senior Clerk Typist	Senior Clerk Typist	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$71,028	\$23,559
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$68,405	\$19,567
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$67,758	\$19,462
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$67,472	\$19,409
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$67,470	\$19,408
Secondary Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$67,030	\$19,337
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$66,939	\$19,322
Custodian	Custodian	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$66,763	\$31,515
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$66,755	\$31,347
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	Special Ed Extended School Yr	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$66,291	\$17,822
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$65,549	\$19,126
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$64,772	\$26,481
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$64,558	\$18,936
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$64,011	\$30,718
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$63,391	\$10,587
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$63,344	\$14,858
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$62,541	\$31,799
Regular Classroom Teacher	Summer Session Teacher, Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$61,956	\$9,284
Regular Classroom Teacher	Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$61,003	\$18,344
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$60,517	\$18,968
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	Special Ed Extended School Yr	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$60,063	\$16,954

Security-Campus	Custodian	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$59,512	\$9,530
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$58,328	\$17,895
Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec	Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$55,960	\$31,975
Family Liaison - Cantonese		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$55,821	\$8,679
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$54,976	\$9,991
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$54,883	\$14,739
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$52,941	\$29,971
Regular Classroom Teacher	Interschool Athletics, Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$52,387	\$12,853
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$51,948	\$31,043
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$49,397	\$17,754
Security-Campus	Custodian	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$48,688	\$10,379
Security-Campus		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$44,883	\$8,679
Health Worker II		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$44,028	\$17,781
Dept Head / Classroom Teacher	Regular Classroom Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$42,976	\$11,333
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$42,025	\$11,727
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Interschool Athletics, Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$41,775	\$8,253
Family Liaison - Spanish		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$41,171	\$8,254
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$40,990	\$12,893
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$40,843	\$11,630
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$40,766	\$9,138
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$40,583	\$6,939
School Lunchroom Helper	Child Center Asst Houseparent	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$40,507	\$9,799
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$40,031	\$8,400
Inst/Aide Sec. Basic:Cantonese		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$39,691	\$9,453
School Lunchroom Helper	Child Center Asst Houseparent	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$39,044	\$27,852
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$38,318	\$6,351
Sped Para Community Access/T		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$37,743	\$8,679

Sp/Ed. la Non-Sh l: Cantonese		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$37,370	\$8,679
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$37,052	\$12,174
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$36,835	\$8,254
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$36,555	\$8,351
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$36,497	\$8,352
Sped Para Community Access/T		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$36,487	\$8,679
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair, Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$36,399	\$8,303
Security-Campus		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$35,396	\$4,616
Sped Para Community Access/T		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$34,500	\$8,991
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$33,134	\$7,842
Security-Campus		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$33,118	\$8,254
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair, Child Develop Inst/Aide Prog	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$32,967	\$968
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$31,870	\$9,896
Inst/Aide Second Basic:Spanish		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$31,098	\$7,031
Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$30,732	\$5,003
Sped Para Community Access/T		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$29,657	\$8,254
School Lunchroom Helper	School Lunchroom Helper	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$29,541	\$15,941
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$29,462	\$8,254
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$29,373	\$9,529
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$28,965	\$7,784
Counselor		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$28,797	\$7,712
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$27,820	\$8,640
School Lunchroom Helper		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$23,680	\$15,187
Seia Sh Imp: Spanish		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$23,422	\$10,000
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$23,260	\$6,765
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$22,943	\$4,849
School Lunchroom Helper		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$21,987	\$8,254
R30 Com Health Outreach Worker		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$20,189	\$2,980

Assistant Principal High Sch.	Day-To-Day Sub	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$18,806	\$2,761
Sped Para Community Access/T	Sped Para Community Access/T, Sped Ia Sh - All Impair, Sped Ia Sh - All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$18,302	\$4,947
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$17,211	\$4,948
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$15,733	\$5,297
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$15,252	\$6,542
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$13,744	\$5,236
Sped Para Community Access/T		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$12,671	\$0
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$12,230	\$2,833
Sped Para Community Access/T		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$11,924	\$0
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$11,150	\$3,202
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$8,252	\$0
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$8,085	\$0
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$4,795	\$0
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$4,440	\$0
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$4,440	\$0
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Interschool Athletics	San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$4,178	\$915
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$3,552	\$0
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$3,552	\$0
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$3,552	\$0
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$3,240	\$0
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$2,309	\$0
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$2,131	\$0
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$2,131	\$0
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$1,776	\$0
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$1,736	\$297
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$1,108	\$0
Interschool Athletics		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$533	\$0
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$423	\$0
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Balboa H.S.	\$140	\$0